	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MXSMBG10CA
	MXSMBG10CA (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MXSMBG10CA
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AA
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Vendor undefined / Vendor undefined
		Reference Price :
$ 23.15405 (This price is for reference only)
		 MXSMBG10CA datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MXSMBG10CA  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
GT-1515RP2 Soberton Inc  BUZZER 2.73KHZ 1-2V EXT DRV PCB
KR-7000FF3 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 3.6V 7000MAH NICAD
CP-3600CRF8 Sanyo Energy  BATT PACK 9.6V 3600MAH NICAD
HHR-650DA08F10 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 12.0V 6500 MAH
HR-4U-800L2X2 FDK America Inc  BATT PACK 4.8V AAA BUTTON NIMH
2201500 Phoenix Contact  HOUSING BASE 50/40 BUS
1938280150 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 4POLE
1560824 Phoenix Contact  CABLE 4POS
XS2H-D421-A80-A Omron Electronics Inc-EMC Div  CONN CABLE 3CONDCTR .3M FOR SRT2
U.FL-LP(V)-04N1-A-(180) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  SINGLE ENDED CABLE ASSEMBLY
2-1906014-8 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC YEL
0210200890 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 19POS
0210200091 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 10" 0.50MM 8POS
0150200324 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 30POS .127M
H3BBG-10106-V6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1505TR/A3049V/H1505TR 6"
A3CCB-2606M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- AKC26B/AE26M/AKC26B
M3CFK-6020K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC60K/MC60F/MCF60K
3365/06 300 3M  CABLE 6 COND FLAT GRAY 300FT
C3159.18.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/22 7/30TC PVC/OA/FLEX CMP
C2443A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  8C/16 19/.0117TC UNSH TYPE CM
E2033S.46.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/18 7/26BC OA SH CMR/CL3R
WSBH-3-01 Essentra Components  WIRE SADDLE-BLIND HOLE 1.07"
202F263-71-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
202K163-3-02-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
S1X1WH6NM Panduit Corp  RACEWAY NOHOLE WHT 1X1"(6=6')
IELZXK1-36522-100-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
299-3-8950-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
8345-B01A-V3K1-DB1B1B-X8345-S01KW102M-125A-V E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 125A 80VDC
8345-B01A-S3K2-DB1B2B-X8345-S01HW102M-15A E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 15A 80VDC
DZ16T10 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE T/L DIAZED DI 10A 500V EURO
0FHM0003ZXJA Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
LTP340 TE Connectivity  POLYSWITCH STRAP 3.4A HOLD
CDSOD323-T12LC Bourns Inc.  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19VC SOD323
1SMB75CAT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 75VWM 121VC SMB
30KPA30C-B Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 30VWM 57.96VC P600
TPSMC36HE3_A/I Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 29.1VWM 52VC SMC
SMCG6063E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 81VWM 144VC DO215AB
SMLJ18E3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 18VWM 32.2VC SMCJ
NP1300SBMCT3G ON Semiconductor  IC TSPD SURGE DEVICE 80A SMB
90065-012 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 200V 22.5KA CHASSIS
	MXSMBG10CA  keywords
	    	MXSMBG10CA
	MXSMBG10CA  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MXSMBG10CA  pdf
	MXSMBG10CA  datasheet
	MXSMBG10CA  price
	MXSMBG10CA  distributor
	electronic components MXSMBG10CA
	MXSMBG10CA  Circuit Protection
	MXSMBG10CA  TVS - Diodes
	MXSMBG10CA  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC DO215AA
	MXSMBG10CA
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .